
MEMA 

MEMARI COLLEGE 
Estd.-1981 

NAAC Accredited College 
(Affiliated to the University of Burdwan) 

P.0.- Memari, Dist. Purba Bardhaman 713146, Ph. (0342) 2250589 

Ref. No. Tender /22-23/185 Date: 21.07.2022 

TENDER NOTICE-21.07.2022 

Construction of concrete Flooring inside College premises. 
Area- 3600 sq. Ft. 

A. Surface dressing 
B. Sand filling 4" thick 

C. Spreading of polythene sheet 

D. Cement concrete (M-20 grade) 4.5" thick 

E. Shuttering. 

Supply of good quality materials and good quality workmanship required for the 

above mentioned works. 

The All quotations should be sealed and should reach the Office of the 

Principal by 30.07.2022. 

2o 1» 22 
Principal 

Memari College 

Memari, Purba Bardhaman. 
Principal 

MEMARI cOLLEGE 
Memari, Burdwan 

Office Address 
The Principal, 
Memari College, 
Hatpukur, G.T. Road, Memari, Purba Bardhaman, 

Pin-713146. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

